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Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 60 30 - --- .
Ph.D students enrolled 30 - - — —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially

programs  Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged

of all Students =~ Students (Including = (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC

years) male & male & male & male & Including male &
female) female) female) female) female)

uG 514 48 562 203 359 0 63 278

PG 47 12 59 14 45 0 0 28

Ph.D 96 47 143 43 100 0 0 43

Placement & Higher Studies
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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2010-
11)

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

No. of first
year students
admitted in

the year

129

148

147

ViewDCSData-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Academic
Year

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

No. of Academic

students Year

admitted

(Lateral

Entry)

0 (2013-
14)

0 (2014-
15)

0 (2015-
16)

No. of
students
graduating
in minimum
stipulated
time

123

142

120

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2015-
16)

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

No. of first year

students

admitted in the

year

22

25

16

Fntrenreneiirshin

Academic  No. of students

Year graduating in
minimum
stipulated time

(2015- 19

16)

(2014- 24

15)

(2015- 15

16)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

No. of students
placed through

campus
placement

No. of
students
placed
through
campus
placement

54

93

90

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

Median No. of
salary of students
placed selected
graduates for
(Amount in ~ Higher
Rs.) Studies
630000 34
(Six Lakh
Thirty
Thousand)
650000 24
(Six Lakh
Fifty
Thousand)
820000 9
(Eight
Lakh
Twenty
Thousand)

No. of

students

selected for

Higher
Studies

1000000(Ten 0

Lakhs)

600000(Six 0

Lakhs)

675000(Six 2
Lakhs Seventy

Five

Thousands)
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i sttt o

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the
Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue
higher studies in the year 2015-16:

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:
No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted:

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

Faculty Details

# Name Age Designation Gender  Qualification = Experience (In
Months)
O 1 Ravindra B 50 Associate Male Ph.D 236
Professor
O > Shekhar Rajiv 56  Professor Male Ph.D 300
© 3  Adhikari Bibhas 35  Assistant Male Ph.D 80
Professor

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData 4/13
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#
O 4
O 5
O s
O 7
O s
[+
© 10
O
O 12
O 13
O u
O 15
O 16
O 17
O 18
O 19
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Name

Adhikari Satyabrata

Alok Ashtosh Kumar

Ameta Gaurav

Arora Ravindra

Badarla Venkat Raman

Bagler Ganesh B

Banik Aritra

Benarjee Subashish

Bhatnagar Gaurav

Chakraborty Prodyut

Ranjan

Chandra Laltu

ChandramouliVVM S

Chattopadhyay Chiranjoy

Chhabra Meenu

Chhibber Rahul

Debnath Ananya

Age

40

38

38

73

44

39

32

43

33

40

41

41

34

34

37

37

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

84

107

108

504

169

83

32

151

83

82

131

115

39

64

104

96
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#
O 20
O 21
O 2
O 23
O 24
O 25
O 2
O 27
O 28
O 29
O 30
O 31
O 32
O 33
O 34
O 35
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Name

Desai Kaushalkumar A

Dixit Ambesh

Fulwani Deepak M

Gafoor Shaik Abdul

George K J

Gundapaneni Suresh

Gupta Ritu

Harinarayanan V

Harinipriya S

Harit Gaurav

Hiramath Kiran Kumar R

Hotta Tapan Kumar

Jaswal Snehlata

Jayadevan Sreekumar

Jha Sushmita

John Rijo M

Age

35

37

39

49

45

35

30

38

40

38

40

33

50

34

35

38

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

36

123

144

254

85

112

62

96

75

101

118

48

225

36

80

103
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#
O 36
O a7
O 38
O 39
O 40
O 41
O «
O 43
QO
O 45
O 46
O 47
O 48
O 49
O 50
O 51

Name

Kar Karunakar

Kumar Atul

Kumar Mahesh

Louis Ansu

Majumdar Mainak

Mishra Amit Kumar

Misra Abhishek

Narayanan V

Pal Samanwita

Pal Debabrata

Paranjyoty Manikandan

Patel Dhaval C

Plapally Anand K

Pradhan Dinabandhu

Prakash Akshay

Pratihar Barun

ViewDCSData-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Age

42

37

36

35

38

35

34

47

36

35

37

35

37

34

35

36

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Gender  Qualification
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Female Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

139

66

130

48

73

98

87

100

72

37

82

55

90

39

56

93

713



11/28/2016

#
O 52
O 53
O 54
O 55
O 56
O 57
O 58
O 59
O 60
O &1
O 62
O &3
O 64
O 65

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure

Name

Raju | Venkat Appal

Sahu Satyaijit

Sarveswaran Vidya

Shah Suril Vijaykumar

Sharma Ankita

Sharma Puneet

Sharma Rakesh Kumar

Singh Arun Kumar

Sinha Monika

Sinha Prawal

Tiwari Anil Kumar

Tiwari Shree Prakash

Vijay Vivek

Yadav Sandeep Kumar

for previous 3 years

ViewDCSData-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Age

35

35

45

35

32

33

40

36

40

65

48

35

39

40

Designation

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In
Months)

39

93

195

66

75

54

131

112

127

462

244

100

114

202

8/13



11/28/2016

Financial Year

2015-16

Utilised Amount

ViewDCSData-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

2013-14

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on

buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other suitably identified academic activities

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or
consumables, other running

12969154 (One
Crore Twenty Nine
Lakh Sixty Nine
Thousand One
Hundred Fifty Four)

25923691 (Two
Crore Fifty Nine
Lakh Twenty Three
Thousand Six
Hundred Ninety
One)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

5598159 (Fifty Five
Lakh Ninety Eight
Thousand One
Hundred Fifty Nine
Only)

112622569 (Eleven
Crore Twenty Six
Lakh Twenty Two
Thousand Five
Hundred Sixty Nine)

172653493
(Seventeen Crore

expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshopsventy Six Lakh

etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Fifty Three
Thousand Four
Hundred Ninety
Three)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

44728768 (Four
Crore Forty Seven
Lakh Twenty Eight
Thousand Seven
Hundred Sixty
Eight)

132366608
(Thirteen Crore
Twenty Three Lakh
Sixty Six Thousand
Six Hundred and
Eight)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

102035183 (Ten
Crore Twenty Lakh
Thirty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Eighty
Three)

176423395
(Seventeen Crore
Sixty Four Lakh
Twenty Three
Thousand Three
Hundred Ninety
Five )

28817765 (Two
Crore Eighty Eight
Lakh Seventeen
Thousand Seven
Hundred Sixty Five)

259821341 (Twenty
Five Crore Ninety
Eight Lakh Twenty
One Thousand
Three Hundred
Forty One)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

17325700 (One
Crore Seventy
Three Lakh Twenty
Five Thousand
Seven Hundred)

100824035 (Ten
Crore Eight Lakh
Twenty Four
Thousand Thirty
Five)

92589056 (Nine
Crore Twenty Five
Lakh Eighty Nine
Thousand Fifty Six )

913
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Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute

Heads in previous academic year (2015-16):

IPR
Calendar Year 2015 2014
No. of Patents Filed 2 0
No. of Patents Published 0 1
No. of Patents Granted 0 0
No. of Patents Licensed 0 0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0
Enter Amount in Words Zero Zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

Total no. of 46 29 18
Sponsored
Projects

Total no. of 16 15 9

Funding
Agencies

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2013

2013-14

Zero
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Financial Year

Total Amount
Received
(Amount in
Rupees)

Amount
Received in
Words

ViewDCSData-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2015-16

29830758

Two Crore Ninety Eight Lakh
Thirty Thousand Seven
Hundred Fifty Eight

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of

2015-16

Consultancy Projects

Total no. of Client
Organizations

Total Amount

3

461880

Received (Amount in

Rupees)

Amount Received in

Words

Four Lakh Sixty One
Thousand Eight Hundred
Eighty

Executive Development Program

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs

Total no. of Participants

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2014-15

29091730

Two Crore Ninety Lakh
Ninety One Thousand
Seven Hundred Thirty

2014-15

1590801

Fifteen Lakh Ninety
Thousand Eight Hundred
One

2015-16

Zero

2013-14

103853153

Ten Crore Thirty Eight Lakh
Fifty Three Thousand One
Hundred Fifty Three

2013-14

4216142

Forty Two Lakh Sixteen
Thousand One Hundred Forty
Two

2014-15 2013-14
0 0

0 0

0 0

Zero Zero
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Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in some of
the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and Yes, in some of

transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? the buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in some of
the buildings
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