DCS HOME PAGE |

Edit Profile |

Change Password |

Logout



National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



HOME (HTTPS://WWW.NIRFINDIA.ORG/HOME)

ABOUT NIRF (HTTPS://WWW.NIRFINDIA.ORG/ABOUT)

PARAMETERS (HTTPS://WWW.NIRFINDIA.ORG/PARAMETER)

DOCUMENTS (HTTPS://WWW.NIRFINDIA.ORG/DOCUMENTS)

RANKING

FEEDBACK (HTTPS://WWW.NIRFINDIA.ORG/FEEDBACK)

CONTACT (HTTPS://WWW.NIRFINDIA.ORG/CONTACT)

Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR17-ENGG-1-18631

Institute Name: Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur

Full Report

Institute ID: IR17-ENGG-1-18631

Institute Name: Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	120	160	200	200	

Academic Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	60	30			
Ph.D students enrolled	30				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)
UG	514	48	562	203	359	0	63	278
PG	47	12	59	14	45	0	0	28
Ph.D	96	47	143	43	100	0	0	43

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted (Lateral Entry)	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2010- 11)	129	(2011- 12)	0	(2013- 14)	123	54	630000 (Six Lakh Thirty Thousand)	34
(2011- 12)	148	(2012- 13)	0	(2014- 15)	142	93	650000 (Six Lakh Fifty Thousand)	24
(2012- 13)	147	(2013- 14)	0	(2015- 16)	120	90	820000 (Eight Lakh Twenty Thousand)	9

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2015- 16)	22	(2015- 16)	19	3	1000000(Ten Lakhs)	0
(2013- 14)	25	(2014- 15)	24	6	600000(Six Lakhs)	0
(2014- 15)	16	(2015- 16)	15	6	675000(Six Lakhs Seventy Five Thousands)	2

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators): 20

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16: 4

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: 23

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: 20

Total No. of PG & Ph.D students admitted: 43

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)						
2015-16	2015-16 2014-15 2011					
6	0	0				

Faculty Details

	#	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)
0	1	Ravindra B	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	236
0	2	Shekhar Rajiv	56	Professor	Male	Ph.D	300
0	3	Adhikari Bibhas	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	80

	#	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)
0	4	Adhikari Satyabrata	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	84
0	5	Alok Ashtosh Kumar	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	107
0	6	Ameta Gaurav	38	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	108
0	7	Arora Ravindra	73	Professor	Male	Ph.D	504
0	8	Badarla Venkat Raman	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	169
0	9	Bagler Ganesh B	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	83
0	10	Banik Aritra	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	32
0	11	Benarjee Subashish	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	151
0	12	Bhatnagar Gaurav	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	83
0	13	Chakraborty Prodyut Ranjan	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	82
0	14	Chandra Laltu	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	131
0	15	Chandramouli V V M S	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	115
0	16	Chattopadhyay Chiranjoy	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	39
0	17	Chhabra Meenu	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	64
0	18	Chhibber Rahul	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	104
0	19	Debnath Ananya	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	96

	#	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)
0	20	Desai Kaushalkumar A	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	36
0	21	Dixit Ambesh	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	123
0	22	Fulwani Deepak M	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	144
0	23	Gafoor Shaik Abdul	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	254
0	24	George K J	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	85
0	25	Gundapaneni Suresh	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	112
0	26	Gupta Ritu	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	62
0	27	Harinarayanan V	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96
0	28	Harinipriya S	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	75
0	29	Harit Gaurav	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	101
0	30	Hiramath Kiran Kumar R	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	118
0	31	Hotta Tapan Kumar	33	Other	Male	Ph.D	48
0	32	Jaswal Snehlata	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	225
0	33	Jayadevan Sreekumar	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	36
0	34	Jha Sushmita	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	80
0	35	John Rijo M	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	103

	#	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)
0	36	Kar Karunakar	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	139
0	37	Kumar Atul	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	66
0	38	Kumar Mahesh	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	130
0	39	Louis Ansu	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48
0	40	Majumdar Mainak	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	73
0	41	Mishra Amit Kumar	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	98
0	42	Misra Abhishek	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	87
0	43	Narayanan V	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	100
0	44	Pal Samanwita	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	72
0	45	Pal Debabrata	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	37
0	46	Paranjyoty Manikandan	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	82
0	47	Patel Dhaval C	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	55
0	48	Plapally Anand K	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	90
0	49	Pradhan Dinabandhu	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	39
0	50	Prakash Akshay	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	56
0	51	Pratihar Barun	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	93

	#	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)
0	52	Raju I Venkat Appal	35	Other	Male	Ph.D	39
•	53	Sahu Satyajit	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	93
•	54	Sarveswaran Vidya	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	195
•	55	Shah Suril Vijaykumar	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	66
•	56	Sharma Ankita	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	75
0	57	Sharma Puneet	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	54
0	58	Sharma Rakesh Kumar	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	131
0	59	Singh Arun Kumar	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	112
0	60	Sinha Monika	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	127
0	61	Sinha Prawal	65	Professor	Male	Ph.D	462
0	62	Tiwari Anil Kumar	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	244
0	63	Tiwari Shree Prakash	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	100
0	64	Vijay Vivek	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	114
•	65	Yadav Sandeep Kumar	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	202

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic buildings)	Activities and Resou	rces (excluding expe	nditure on
Library	12969154 (One Crore Twenty Nine Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand One Hundred Fifty Four)	44728768 (Four Crore Forty Seven Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Eight)	28817765 (Two Crore Eighty Eight Lakh Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Five)
New Equipment for Laboratories	25923691 (Two Crore Fifty Nine Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred Ninety One)	132366608 (Thirteen Crore Twenty Three Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Six Hundred and Eight)	259821341 (Twenty Five Crore Ninety Eight Lakh Twenty One Thousand Three Hundred Forty One)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other suitably identified academic activities	5598159 (Fifty Five Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand One Hundred Fifty Nine Only)	0 (Zero)	17325700 (One Crore Seventy Three Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Seven Hundred)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	112622569 (Eleven Crore Twenty Six Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Nine)	102035183 (Ten Crore Twenty Lakh Thirty Five Thousand One Hundred Eighty Three)	100824035 (Ten Crore Eight Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Thirty Five)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures, Seminars/Conferences/Workshetc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	172653493 (Seventeen Crore opsventy Six Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Three)	176423395 (Seventeen Crore Sixty Four Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Five)	92589056 (Nine Crore Twenty Five Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Fifty Six)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16): 4

IPR

Calendar Year	2015	2014	2013
No. of Patents Filed	2	0	0
No. of Patents Published	0	1	1
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0
No. of Patents Licensed	0	0	0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?: No

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0	
Enter Amount in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero	

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	46	29	18
Total no. of Funding Agencies	16	15	9

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	29830758	29091730	103853153
Amount Received in Words	Two Crore Ninety Eight Lakh Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Eight	Two Crore Ninety Lakh Ninety One Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty	Ten Crore Thirty Eight Lakh Fifty Three Thousand One Hundred Fifty Three

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	5	5	6
Total no. of Client Organizations	3	3	4
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	461880	1590801	4216142
Amount Received in Words	Four Lakh Sixty One Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty	Fifteen Lakh Ninety Thousand Eight Hundred One	Forty Two Lakh Sixteen Thousand One Hundred Forty Two

Executive Development Program

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Home | About NIRF | Parameters | Documents | Feedback | Ranking | Contact

Copyright © 2015, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF), 2015 MHRD. All rights reserved.

